
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1
Exact Electric x Chris Hull 206-437-2109 Chrish@exactelectric.com`

2
Emerald Electric x Joey Costello 425-446-1003 Joey@emeraldelectricnw.com

3
Thompson Electrical x Jeff Spahr 253-405-2088 Jeff@thompsonconstructors.com

4
Brink Electric x Dan Michel 425-786-6702 dan@brinkelectric.com

5
Holaday-Parks x Jeramie Gibson 253-426-2260 jeramieg@holadayparks.com

6
Holaday-Parks x Sofia Polyanko 206-988-4441 sofiap@holadayparks.com

7
Holaday-Parks x Sarajo Jaramillo 253-604-8553 sarajoj@holadayparks.com

8
CDT Electrical Group, LLC x Clinton Talley 206-391-8394 Clinton@cdtelectricalgroup.com

9
Steele Electric Inc x Travis Steele 425-876-7488 Travis@steeleec.com

10
LBC Construction x Nathan Larson 206-747-7748 Nathan@larsonbergercc.com
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11
American West Construction x Dylan Graeff 253-263-9485 Dylan@americanwestcorp@gmail.com

12
American West Construction x Bryan Sutton 760-403-5737 Bryan@americanwc.com

13
BB Electric LLC x Steve Anderson 253-828-5176 Stevejamesanderson@gmail.com

14
Air Ganic x Branden Jacdon 206-280-6094 Branden@airganic.com
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